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"Global Selutions in Optical Precision”

New Aggressive Pricing

Singlemode, Multimode and
Duplex formats
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Expanded color range of strain
relief boots for multiple cable
formats

*Low Loss:
SM</=0.2dB, MM </=0.3dB

* Return Loss:
UPC=>/=55dB, APC=>/=65dB
Data Sheet

Safety
Connector Series

- Auto Safety & Dust-proof

- Works with the standard SC
patchcord

- Long life protection against high
power outlet

Data Sheet

LC Duplex Adapter
with optional Shutter

* Compatible with IEC 61754-20
and TIA/EIA-604-10A

* Insertion loss </=0.2dB
* Can be installed using the same
footprint as standard SC adapters

* Available with internal Automatic
Safe Shutter for eye protection

* Short flanges are available for
high density installations

Data Sheet

Eye Safe Shutter
Panel Adapter
Series

LC & MPO Adapter with
optional Shutter

« LC & MPO panel footprint
+ Short flanges are available
« SM and MM application
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Data Sheet
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International Sales Offices

Ultra Premium Diamond &
SiO2 Finish Polishing
Films

Welcome to OFC Conference &
Exhibition March 4th. to 7th.

(San Diego Convention Center) cealesilize il
longer service life - Up
to 20x

The Optical Fiber Communication Conference and Stable fiber height
Exhibition (OFC) is the largest global conference and over use of film life
exhibition for optical communications and networking Stable grinding force
professionals. For over 40 years, OFC has drawn over use of film life
attendees from all corners of the globe to meet and Scratch free polishing
greet, teach and learn, make connections and move Easy cleaning using
business forward. only purified water
See us at Booth # 1931 Designed to provide
GR-326 endface
geometry
LC IntelliCross UniBoot R
brands
Duplex Connector
for NextGen HyperScale Racks Data Sheet

~ patent pending design ~

Mid-size MT Polishing
* Fast and Easy polarity change - A/B changes at rack lUEHILERE N ENE
No special tools required
* Fast and Easy polishing - No Disassembly require ~ SFP-70D-MT ~
Both PC and APC Duplex connector

* Push-Pull Tab for High density, Low Profile cabinets
UniBoot design for easy cable management

* Applicable cable: @0.9mm, 2mm & @3mm cables

- Variety of Colors -

: ; * Polish MT Ferrule from 1
to & pcs. in under 5min.

* Same performance as
- Compact design for High-dense Installation - || SFP-550C with consistent
geometry.

* Suitable for small quantity
production and re-working
at larger stations.

* Full 4 step Flock Polishing
Process for hi fiber
height.

Data Sheet Data Sheet

FerrulePro 2.0

SFP-560A Next-Gen Polishing Bench-Top Fiber
Machine - Now In Stock! Cleaner

Programmable Active-Link * SPR.2 achieves twice as
Electro-Pneumatic Pressure System [Jst cleaning speed

* Cleaning time per
connector is reduced to 1.5
sec.

* Efficient, quick, consistent
cleaning results - no training

* Compatible with all existing
Holding Chucks and
Cassette

* Easy ROl with new lower
introductory pricing

* Long-life replaceable
cassettes - Up to 10K cycles

IPC Moderat) - Independent Pressure Control -
Turntable automatically raises / lowers to achieve
optimum distance of 5.50mm from fixture bottom.

DPC Mode(pat) - Dynamic Pressure Control-
For fixed length polishing such as MT/MPO ferrules,
Multi-Fiber arrays & Waveguides fixtures.

Open Workspace Design -
Provides creative handling solutions for Large O.D.
Trunk and OSP Rigid Cables applications.

Data Sheet

Variety of Chucks
available

SFP-550 / SFP-510 Compatible Polishers
One-Touch "Quick Load™
MT/MPO Fixtures

~ patent pending technology ~
- Single lever action installs MT ferrule -
- Approx. 30-50% reduction in installation time
- Up to 24 Ferrules / PC or APC
- No expensive tools or skills required -

Data Sheet

View Us Online:

B

i 7 Like us on Facebook

PH55-MT-248Q1-B - MT/PC - for SFP-550 series

PH51-MT-245Q1-B - MT/PC - for SFP-510 series
Yiew our videos on "‘ﬂu Tul]e

Data Sheet
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